
Early Voting
for the Local/Gubernatorial

June Primary Election

We will also be a polling place for the Primary Election on
Tuesday, June 28. Only those who are assigned to this polling site

will be able to vote here on this day.

All registered Broome County voters may vote at the
library during the following times.

Saturday, June 18 ................................... 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Sunday, June  19 ..................................... 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Monday, June 20 .................................. 12:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 21.................................. 12:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 22 ............................. 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 23 .................................. 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Friday, June 24 ........................................ 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 25 ................................... 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Sunday, June 26 ...................................... 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Please visit broomevotes.com to find your
polling place or for more information. 

http://broomevotes.com/

